No. C 165837

Due no later than Mar 31, 2017 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form WESLEY R WOOTAN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 2680 EAST WOOTAN LANE

WOOTAN INVESTMENTS, INC.
WESLEY R WOOTAN
PO BOX 636

KINGHILL ID 83633

GLENNS FERRY ID 83623 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

DIRECTOR AIMEE ZITO 8481 ALLENBROOK DR WINSOR
DIRECTOR WENDY BINGHAM 49775 ELLIS ROAD NORTH POWDER
DIRECTOR MELINDA STERLING P O BOX 1056 GLENNS FERRY
DIRECTOR RICH L WOOTAN 2286 S PRUETT RD KING HILL
DIRECTOR JUSTIN W WOOTAN 185 N KANSAS AVE GLENNS FERRY
DIRECTOR W SHANE WOOTAN 11743 S 1STE IDAHO FALLS
SECRETARY CHRISTINE WOOTAN P O BOX 636 GLENNS FERRY
PRESIDENT WESLEY R WOOTAN P O BOX 636 GLENNS FERRY

State Country
Cco USA
OR USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
80550
97867
83623
83633
83623
83404
83623
83623

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 165837

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: CHRISTINE WOOTAN
Name (type or print): CHRISTINE WOOTAN

Date: 01/26/2017
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 01/26/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




