No. C 165837 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. WOOTAN INVESTMENTS, INC. WESLEY R WOOTAN PO BOX 636 GLENNS FERRY ID 83623		2. Registered Ager	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) WESLEY R WOOTAN 2680 EAST WOOTAN LANE KING HILL ID 83633 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				2680 EAST WOOKING HILL ID 8				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered				
 Corporations: Enter 	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	AIMEE ZITO		8481 ALLENBROOK DR	WINSOR	CO	USA	80550	
DIRECTOR	WENDY BING	GHAM	49775 ELLIS ROAD	NORTH POWDER	OR	USA	97867	
DIRECTOR	MELINDA ST	TERLING	P O BOX 1056	GLENNS FERRY	ID	USA	83623	
DIRECTOR	RICH L WO	OTAN	2286 S PRUETT RD	KING HILL	ID	USA	83633	
DIRECTOR	JUSTIN W \	WOOTAN	185 N KANSAS AVE	GLENNS FERRY	ID	USA	83623	
DIRECTOR	W SHANE V	VOOTAN	11743 S 1ST E	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
SECRETARY	CHRISTINE		P O BOX 636	GLENNS FERRY	ID	USA	83623	
PRESIDENT	WESLEY R	WOOTAN	P O BOX 636	GLENNS FERRY	ID	USA	83623	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report						
ID		Signature: CHRISTINE WOOTAN			Date: 01/26/2017			
C 165837		Name (type or print): CHRISTINE WOOTAN			Title: SECRETARY			
Processed 01/26/2017	7	* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				